GCHS SCHOOL FEES:

FY25

Classroom Fee
Chromebook Fee
Parking

Food & Nutrition A & B
Culinary

FCS Essentials

FBLA

FCCLA

Band - Guard Members
Band (all other)
Biomedical

Science Club

National Honor Society
FFA

Beta

Student Council - New Members
Student Council - Established Members
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42
25
15
20
20
10
20
14
250
200
10
20
10
15
35
20
10



